Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code
Group:
1 MT TF| | LEReC
2 | | LEReC
3 U RHIC
4 M | | LEReC
6 | ATF2
7 T | | AGs
8 || STAR
9 | | LEReC
10 | | ATR2
11 | RADW
122 | | | RHC
13 W | | AGS
15 | | cEc
16 | | | RHIC
17 IIW ATR
19 | | | RHC
Group:
23 | | | AR
24 | | | AR
25 | | | IRcwMs
26 | | | SsTAR
27 MTWTF| | | RHIC
29 MTWTF| |  CcEC
30 MTWTF| | | NsLs
Group:
39 MTWTF| | | cAD
40 M | |oT| AGS
RHIC

41 WTF |

42 MT | | LEReC

43 MT | | AGS
44 WTF| | cAD
45 | | | AGS
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Phase

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Serial
Number

984
985
994
979
11397
10429
11397

11159
10280
379
939

11309
10430
10252
11253
11284

11388

160129
1884
160219
1601014
161021
989

1

161011
160908
160804

161115
161007
160923
160510

Description

Carpenter
Install platform
Strip and build forms
Forms for 1002A A/C unit
1002-F bard frame
Install mounts building 911
Move TV

Install drop-in mounts. Building 911, RM
224 & 242

Repair sound barrier cutain
Insulate / skirt / landing
Build UED enclosure

Repair roof on haz-storage building
adjacent to 960

Fab chipmunk cover

Install tower bracket at 914
Install lally columes

Repair barrier in high bay 1005-S

Replace decking in ATR A-power supply
house

Build step
Survey

Survey ATF components
Survey ATR
Survey ACC coil and support
Survey beampipe
Survey DX magnets
Survey quads and dipoles
NSLS-1I Survey

Electrician
Install cable tray 1002 IR
Install light fix in front of 1M44 MCC

Install new feed to 1002A control room
A/C

Pump room 1002-A check RFI filter
Provide 3HP 30 amp 208v Rec for UED
Generators and cranes PM's

Provide electric to trailers

Week of:

Monday, December 12, 2016

Issue Date

11/4/2016
11/4/2016
12/2/2016
10/28/2016
11/18/2016
12/9/2016
11/23/2016

4/29/2016
10/7/2016

9/9/2016
9/30/2016

10/28/2016
12/9/2016
8/26/2016
7/29/2016

9/2/2016

11/4/2016

1/29/2016
10/2/2015
2/19/2016
10/14/2016
10/21/2016
11/10/2016
2/6/2009

10/21/2016
11/23/2016
12/2/2016

12/9/2016
11/18/2016
9/23/2016
11/18/2016

Originator  Hours
Phillips 140
Phillips 10
Folz
Phillips
Folz
Folz
Folz
Folz 0
Phillips 32
Folz 82
Campione
Folz
Folz
Phillips
Folz
Phillips
Folz
Folz 632
Phillips 443
Folz 282
Folz 20
Folz 92
Phillips 80
Folz 3379
Folz 328
Folz
Folz
Phillips
Folz
Folz 448
Folz 136
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Week of:
Monday, December 12, 2016

Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Generated 12/9/2016 10:10:00 AM

Line Days Job Code Phase Serial Description Issue Date  Originator Hours
Number
Group: Electrician
46 M | 10T RHIC Construction 161105 Run UPS power for net rack 1002-B 11/10/2016 Folz 16
control room
47 M | |OT RHIC Maintenance 161114 Relamp RHIC zones 1002, 1008, 1007 12/2/2016 Folz
48 W LEReC Construction 161107 Install tray / panels, test/cleanup at 11/4/2016 Phillips 272
1002B rect.
49 MTWTF| | AGS  Construction 160807 Provide power for relocated CT / pumps/ 10/21/2016 Folz 344
fans / etc. 914
50 M | |OT | LEReC Construction 161109 Unwire AC unit and remove Chipmunk 11/10/2016 Phillips
1002-F
51 M | |oT FES  Construction 10387 Relampe 912 north/west power supply 10/21/2016 Folz 8
house
52 MTWTF| | ‘ LEReC Construction 160801 Install 120/208V subpanel for DC gun 11/23/2016 Phillips 4
53 || LNAC Construction 1022913 Install 120V 20A circuit building 930A 12/9/2016
54 | ATF2  Construction 161104 Behind UED clean room change 208v 12/9/2016 Phillips
receptacle
5 T || ATR  Maintenance 10427 Relamp ATR tunnel 12/9/2016 Phillips
58 || RHIC  Construction 161003 New unfused safty switch NER MCtap 60 11/10/2016 Folz
amp feed 1002
Group: Rigging
59 M || RHIC  Construction 10433 Set / install 1002-A AC units 12/9/2016 Folz
60 T | RHIC  Maintenance 886 Clean up 1002 12/9/2016 Folz
61 U RHIC  Maintenance 885 Open 1002 12/9/2016 Folz
62 FI | FES  Construction 161021 Clean up 912 10/14/2016 Folz
63 T | | SPHX  Construction 883 Assemble magnet steel 12/9/2016 Phillips
64 M | | SPHX  Construction 884 Steel inside door 16 4 pcs / clean up 12/9/2016 Phillips
65 U LEReC Construction 880 Beam stands and dump 12/9/2016 Phillips
66 T | | \ RADW  Construction 10334 Load intermodal @ 974 11/4/2016 Campione 8
67 W | | ‘ AGS  Construction 10431 Cooling tower support at 914 12/9/2016 Folz
68 T | | AGS  Construction 8919 Assist AGS 12/6/2013 Folz 296
69 M | LEReC Construction 980 1002-F Bard unit 10/28/2016 Phillips
70 | | ‘ PHNX Dismantle 938 Miscellaneous rigging 11/4/2016 Phillips 18
71 TF| | LEReC Construction 978 Assist with platform installation 11/4/2016 Phillips 80
73 E NSRL  Maintenance 10421 Remove and install PS motor 12/2/2016 Pearson 8
74 T | FES  Construction 10426 Load scrap 12/2/2016 Folz
75 W‘ FES Maintenance 8152014 PM's cranes and generators 8/15/2014 Folz 486
76 | \ LEReC Construction 11406 Unload RF amp at 1002B 12/2/2016 Phillips
77 || SPHX  Construction 10410 Support magnet assembly 11/4/2016 Phillips
Group: Mechanical Tech
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code
Group:
85 T | CEC
87 MTWTF| | | STAR
89 M | | | RHC
90 | | NsRL
91 | | | spHx
92 WTF| | | BuP
93 M | | | LEReC
94 M | | | NsR
9 | | eBs
97 TWF| | | LEReC
98 MTWTF| | | ATR
99 | | | RHC
Group:
101 MTWTF| | AR
102 MT | | FES
103 | AGS
107 MTWTF| |OoT  ATR
108 TW | |OT  AGS
109 | | AR
110 MTW | |oT AR

111 | |OT | LEReC

112 | UED
113 WT | | FES
116 | FES
117 WT | |OT cCcAD
118 MTWTF| | | FES
Group:

129 MTWTF| |  AGS
134 MTWTF| |  CcEC
136 M | | AGS
138 | | | STAR
140 MTWTF| |  AGS
141 | | | AGS
142 Fl | CEC

Generated 12/9/2016 10:10:00 AM

Phase

Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance

Construction

Construction
Construction
Maintenance

Construction

Construction
Maintenance
Construction
Construction

Construction

Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction

Maintenance

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Serial
Number

879
8809
11408
7410
11155
11321
1002
7409
1671
10376
10404
10405

10425
10336
10372
10345

10414
10399
10386
10406
10411

10423
11171

1816
10424

160119
161016
161115
161105
161208
161012
161122

Description

Mechanical Tech

Install solenoid
EEMC boxes - MTD removal
Change filters
Locate NSRL spares
Magnet base
Fabricate boxes
Stabilize laser table
Repair chambers
Wind coils
Install coax / waveguide
Assist with ATR water problems
Air manifold

Electronic Services
UQ5, UQ12 power testing
Escort Weed Wackers to clear CAD area
Assist Water Group

FPGA programming power supply status
display

Assist with UPS repairs

Repair and test Toldo boxes (Shift Work)
ATR white sheet testing

Training for gun

Devise/ implement scheme for UED alarm
notification

Fix VFD for Building 974 crane

Schedule program mods

Assist RF group (shift and OT)

Sweeps and assist watch
Water Systems

Watch

112MHz transmitter move / repair

LINAC UEB displays

STAR MCW pump repair

DI resin

LINAC RF pump repair

Install 1002 jumper on main

Week of:
Monday, December 12, 2016

Issue Date  Originator Hours
12/9/2016 Phillips
12/9/2016 Folz
12/9/2016 Folz
10/14/2016 Pearson
4/22/2016 Phillips 570
12/2/2016 Pontieri
12/2/2016 Phillips
10/14/2016 Pearson 16
3/11/2016 Folz 228
9/30/2016 Phillips 296
10/28/2016 Phillips 32
11/4/2016 Folz
12/2/2016 Phillips
8/12/2016 Folz 126
9/23/2016 Folz 24
9/2/2016 Phillips 466
11/10/2016 Folz 36
10/28/2016 Phillips 60
10/21/2016 Phillips 612
10/28/2016 Phillips 36
11/4/2016 Folz 8
12/2/2016 Folz
5/6/2016 Folz 131
10/9/2015 Folz 804
11/28/2016 Ingrassia 56
1/29/2016 Scaduto 857
10/21/2016 Scaduto 36
11/18/2016 Scaduto
11/10/2016 Scaduto 32
12/9/2016 Scaduto
10/21/2016 Scaduto 48
11/23/2016 Scaduto 4
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule Open JObS (by group)

Line Days Job Code Phase Serial Description
Number
Group: Water Systems
143 | | RHIC  Maintenance 160714 9MHz cavity work
144 Fl | FES  Maintenance 161209 Towert# 3 heat trace
145 MTWT | | STAR  Maintenance 161206 STAR 02 meter
146 W | | ‘ RHIC  Maintenance 161214 Secure ATR water
147 T | | AGS  Maintenance 161001 911 CHW clean-up
148 MTW | | AGS  Maintenance 161012 Winter check list
149 TF| | AGS  Maintenance 160804 Move argon 914

Generated 12/9/2016 10:10:00 AM

Week of:

Monday, December 12, 2016

Issue Date

8/12/2016
12/9/2016
12/2/2016
12/9/2016
9/30/2016
10/14/2016
8/19/2016

Originator  Hours

Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto

Scaduto

488

80

60
64
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